Key Runners Summary for Monday, 20 September 2021 at 11:50 am.
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Alcyone
Ashema

Blue Missile
Capannello
Dimaggio
Enfleurage
French Rock
Gonnadanceal ot
He's The Ultimate
King Cruzer
Leadership Spill

Date
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Race

Flemington #7
Gosford #7
Gosford #7
Grafton #4
Flemington #8
Gosford #7
Oakbank #2
Flemington #5
Flemington #3
Belmont #6
Aquis Beaudesert #9

Score/
Starts
32
12/6
211
4/3
211
712
211
2/11
1
2/11
211

Barrier

4

=
N

PUWOOWERL MO

Fred
Factor
19
-2.6
-45.9
1.0

-2.0
23

19
0.9

Months
Idle

N NN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP

A
S

PANWEFREFPLON

Value
10.6
529

9.8

9.0

83

Page 1/1

Emerg
Factor
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Horse

Modear
Montenegro Man
Mr Brightside
Mr Epic

Saorsa

Seiners Express
Tanker

Tycoon Bella
Virgo

Yulong Storm
Zoist

Date

22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep

Race

Flemington #4
Doomben #3
Flemington #7
Oakbank #3
Flemington #4
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Doomben #5
Gosford #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #8

Score/
Starts
6/3
2/1
211
11/6
4/2
4/2
42
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